TANGLEWOOD MENS GOLF ASSOCIATION

Low Gross

Justin Taylor
Andrew Fink

Low Gross

Vernon Stoltzfus
Joe Gaskill

Low Gross

Chad Shirk
Bruce Akerley

Low Gross
Steve Kohlbus
Earl Mitchell

Low Gross
Lou Bernal
Al McCardell

Low Gross

Dale Hershey
Fred Trail

72
75

73
78

85
92

68
76

79
81

80
83

Fewest Putts — July 26
RESULTS

A Flight (2.7-7.5 Index) 10 Fewest Putts

$15.00 Phil Hershey 29
$10.00 Jim Howell, Jr. 29
Mike Trout 30

B Flight (7.6-15.8 Index) 11 Fewest Putts

$15.00
$10.00

Rob Hensley 26
Jamie Doan 30

C Flight (15.9+ Index) 10 Fewest Putts

$15.00 Rich Frampton 28
$10.00 Jim Hassinger 34
Jeremy Pierce 34

A Gold Flight (5.2-15.9 Index) 19 Fewest Putts

$17.00 Dave Herr 26
$13.00 Steve Amspacher 28
Scott Aspril 28
Lou DeNome 29
Mike Murry 29

B Gold Flight (16-21.8 Index) 20 Fewest Putts

$17.00 Mark Ludwig 28
$13.00 Thomas Scott 30
Jim Feaster 32
Randy Hodson 32
Scott Pabis 32

C Gold Flight (21.9+ Index)18 Fewest Putts

$17.00 Don Doolittle 30
$13.00 Earle Hershey 31
Les Clark 33

87 Players 33 Winners = 38% Payout

WHITE SCATS $50.00 Each

Berechiah Skolnick Birdie #14, Jim Howell, Jr. Birdie #15 and Evans Elias Birdie #16.

Greg Minnich Birdie #3, Keith Brown Birdie #4, Don Mills Birdie #5, Bob Mullaney EAGLE #10,

GOLD SCATS $19.00 Each

$15.00
$15.00
$10.00

$15.00
$10.00

$15.00
$10.00
$10.00

$17.00
$13.00
$13.00
$10.00
$10.00

$17.00
$13.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$17.00
$13.00
$10.00

Mike Murry Birdie #12, Steve Kohlbus Birdie #13, Bob Berczik Birdie #14 and Steve Amspacher Birdie #17.






