TANGLEWOOD MENS GOLF ASSOCIATION

Fewest Putts – July 26

RESULTS

	Low Gross		A Flight (2.7-7.5 Index) 10		Fewest Putts		
Justin Taylor		72	\$15.00	Phil Hershey	2	29	\$15.00
Andrew Fink		75	\$10.00	Jim Howell, Jr	. 2	29	\$15.00
				Mike Trout	3	30	\$10.00
	Low Gross		B Flight (7.6-15.8 Inde	ex) 11	Fewest Putts		
Vernon Stoltz	fus	73	\$15.00	Rob Hensley	2	26	\$15.00
Joe Gaskill		78	\$10.00	Jamie Doan	3	30	\$10.00
	Low Gross		C Flight (15.9+ Index	k) 10	Fewest Putts		
Chad Shirk		85	\$15.00	Rich Frampto	n 2	28	\$15.00
Bruce Akerley	,	92	\$10.00	Jim Hassinger	3	34	\$10.00
				Jeremy Pierce	3	34	\$10.00
	Low Gross		A Gold Flight (5.2-15.9 I	Fewest Putts			
Steve Kohlbus	5	68	\$17.00	Dave Herr	2	26	\$17.00
Earl Mitchell		76	\$13.00	Steve Amspac	ther 2	28	\$13.00
				Scott Aspril	2	28	\$13.00
				Lou DeNome	2	29	\$10.00
				Mike Murry	2	29	\$10.00
	Low Gross		B Gold Flight (16-21.8 In	ndex) 20	Fewest Putts		
Lou Bernal		79	\$17.00	Mark Ludwig	2	28	\$17.00
Al McCardell		81	\$13.00	Thomas Scott	3	30	\$13.00
				Jim Feaster		32	\$10.00
				Randy Hodsor		32	\$10.00
				Scott Pabis	3	32	\$10.00
	Low Gross		C Gold Flight (21.9+ In	Fewest Putts			
Dale Hershey		80	\$17.00	Don Doolittle	3	30	\$17.00
Fred Trail		83	\$13.00	Earle Hershey	9	31	\$13.00
				Les Clark	3	33	\$10.00

87 Players 33 Winners = 38% Payout

WHITE SCATS \$50.00 Each

Berechiah Skolnick Birdie #14, Jim Howell, Jr. Birdie #15 and Evans Elias Birdie #16.

GOLD SCATS \$19.00 Each

Greg Minnich Birdie #3, Keith Brown Birdie #4, Don Mills Birdie #5, Bob Mullaney EAGLE #10, Mike Murry Birdie #12, Steve Kohlbus Birdie #13, Bob Berczik Birdie #14 and Steve Amspacher Birdie #17.